MAN NO. 662 - ABSENIES NO TELESTICED BY BENEFICIAIN.	, COP	THE THE STEEL AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY
NS 35709		The state of the s
33623 50,00	OR FEB 28 M1:52	Vol. 1997 Page 6018 9
ASSIGNMENT OF TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,
By Beneficiary		STATE OF OREGON, County of} ss.
		I certify that the within instrument
GEORGE ALBERT PIERCE		was received for record on the day of, 19, at
		o'clockM., and recorded in
ACDEM STELL CO. TO. Assigner		book/reel/volume No on page
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., 401(k) PROFIT SHARING PLAN TRUST	SPACE RESERVED FOR	and/or as fee/file/instru-
	recorder's use	ment/microfilm/reception No, Records of said County.
Sections	교 수 있다고 있다면 보고 있다. 그는 일반 4차 1 1일 한 1일 등 사람이다.	Witness my hand and seal of County
After recording, roturn to (Name, Address, Ep): ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		affixed.
JED PARIN SIREET		NAME TO S
KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601		NAME
56431		By, Deputy.
FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned who i tain trust deed dated <u>February 8</u> 19 95	c the banesion	The state of the s
tain trust deed dated <u>February 8</u> , 19 95,	s me usuched any or the ber executed and delivered by	deficiary's successor in interest under that cer-
to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	built by	grantor,
THERESTATE OF CLINTON C DIFFORM 45.5		tructes in subjob
on February 17 , 19 95, in book/reel/volumicrofilm/reception No. (indicate which	ne No. M-95	is the beneficiary, recorded
microfilm/reception No (indicate which	b) seek- p	lamath, and/or as fee/file/instrument/
그는 그리고 그는 그를 살아내는 그들이 그렇게 하는 그리고 그릇 모든 점점 취급했다면		
Lot 13, Block 1, LENOX, in the County CODE 211 MAP 3909-7CA TL 7100	of Klamath Cook	
CODE 211 MAP 3909-7CA TL 7100	or wramach, scare	or Oregon.
***SAID BENEFICIAL INTEREST WAS ASSIGNED ASSIGNMENT DATED FERDUARY 37 1006		
	J TO GEORGE ALBERT	PIERCE
RECORDED ON	SCOUNTY IN BOOK HALL	PAGE 5647
BETING PERECORDED TO THOUSE THE		
BEING RERECORDED TO INSERT BOOK AND PA	GE IN ABOVE MENTIO	NED ASSIGNMENT
hereby grants, assigns, transfers, and sets over to ASPEN PLAN TRUST hereinafter called assigns	TITLE & ESCROW. IN	IC. 401(k) PROFIT SHAPING
PLAN TRUST , hereinafter called assignable of the beneficial interest in and under the trust deed, together	ee, and assignee's heirs, per	sonal representatives, successors and assigns.
to, with the interest thereon, and all rights and banafite who	tito notes, money	s and obligations therein described or referred
The undersigned hereby coverage to and with a	The state of to geen	willer the trust deed.
in interest under the trust deed and is the owner and holde assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured the	r of the beneficial interest	therein and has the right to sell transfer and
assign the same, and the note or other obligation secured the sum of not less than \$ 21918.93	ereby. There is now unpaid	on the obligations secured by the trust deed
<u>rebruary 18</u> 19 97	. mision thoron at the 131	e of percent per annum from
In construing this instrument, and whenever the are		
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has here caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by	cunto executed this docume	ont. If the undersioned is a companier is to
caused its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by of directors	an officer or other person of	illy authorized to do so by order of its poard
		\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{\tag{
Dated Ferang 26 197	al	
Dated Ferlang 26 , 1977.	XZ/	AlladIII
	GEORGE ALBE	PT DIEDOE
		ar libres.
그 이번 네티트의 하는 반짝 불활별했다면 뭐		
그 이 그 그리는데 그 나는 하다 아니트를 끊겼다.	The state of the s	
OF ANTI-ONE AND		
STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
by _GEORGE_ALBERT_PIERCE	owledged before me on Fe	ebruary, 19.97,
This instrument and and	The state of the s	1 (AN 100 MP) AND LOSS THE
by	Company INC UII	, 19,
byasof		
of		
그는 그 하는 그는 그는 그를 가져가 있는 말을까?		
	Notery Public for Ore	All das the sent the late that the ten we will the sent the ten day agreement place the ten to the ten to the ten the ten the ten ten the ten the ten ten the ten ten ten ten ten ten ten ten ten te

	iowledgment 10508
State of California services	사용 등 10 분들은 경기를 통해 하는 것이 되었다. 사용 기업 등 기업
County of Vantus as	
On <u>Jose</u> befo	ore me, Debaloes, Nation Public Place Place Officer (e.g., Jane Doe/Notary Public) Name(a) of Signary)
personally appeared GCofge	Hbeet Price Name(s) of Signer(s)
Dersenally known to me - OR - E-proved OR LEANES CONTROL O (0460) Recovered to the control of	d to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name(s) satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name(s) satisfactory evidence to the within instrume and acknowledged to me that nelstip/they executed to same in his/helf-authorized capacity(ies), and that nis/helf-signature(s) on the instrument the person(or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted executed the instrument.
Mr. Comm. Ephosidin 2A, 1990	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Oba
	Signature of Notary Public
Though the information below is not required by law.	OPTIONAL it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent reattachment of this form to another december of the could prevent and could prevent
그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그	or and to endular document,
Description of Attached Documer	사람이 있는 물문이 되는 경우를 발표하는 사람들이 보다 불어 보고 있다. 그리고 있는 사람들이 되었다. 그리고 있는 사람들이 되었다면 되었다. 그리고 있는 사람들이 되었다면 되었다. 그리고 있는 사람들이 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면 되었다면
Title or Type of Document: 4 SS. 90	Next of TRust Deed. by Benit
Document Date:	Number of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer(s	
Signer's Name:	Signer's Name:
] Individual	
Corporate Officer Title(s):	☐ individual ☐ Corporate Officer
Partner — Limited General Attorney-in-Fact	Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General
Trustee	│
Guardian or Conservator Other: Top of thun	Guardian or Conservator
	Top of thumb here
igner Is Representing:	
io representing;	Signer Is Representing:
Notary Association • 8236 Remmet Avo., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Parl	
FOREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55	CSUSTERS
record at request of Asp	en Title & Escrew 11:52 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol
	11:52 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. MO7 E on Page 60183. Bernetha G.L. Flack, County Clork by S. OF ORE
of Mortenges	Bernetha G. Lefach, County Clerk
sl5.00 INDEVED	
\$15.00 INDEXED	by Satisface W. S. OF, OR Continued
\$15.00 INDEXED	by Datacler 75.05.08.08.
\$15.00 INDEXED REGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. ord at request ofAspen Tit April April April 27 at 114	

FEE